
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Architecture I Semester Architecture and Planning
examinations Nov /Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Architecture I Semester
Architecture and Planning examinatron of this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec.2024is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Architectural Design-l

Building Construction & Materials-l

Architectural Structures-l

History of Architecture-l

Architectural Drawing & Graphics-l

Energy and Environmental Science

Human Values and Social Responsibility

ARPClOl

ARPCl02

ARPC,I03

ARPCl04

ARPCl05

cHrc101

HSNClOl

Sr. No. RollNo. Name Father's Name

1 124115001 Aarna Sinha

2 124115002 Divya Piplani

3 1241 15003 Karthika L

4 124115004 Harshit Raj

5 124115006 Manu Yadav

6 124115007 Kusum Satrola

7 124115008 Sanjay

Ajit Kumar Sinha

Pankaj Kumar Piplani

Venugopal G

Krishna Kumar

Yashpal Yadav

Charan Singh

Rajesh Kumar

7.3333

8.1 852

Re. ARPC103 (End)

8.8148

9.5185

8.1482

7.7037

8.8519

Re. ARPC104 (En,C)

8

I
124115009 Adlapally Kartheeka Adlapally Srinivasulu

124115010 Devyanshi Khavinder Sharma
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10

11

12

124115012

124115014

13 124115015

14 124115016

15 124115017

'16 124115019

17 124115020

18 124115021

19 124115022

20 124115023

21 124115024

22 124115025

Aryan

Haiguateung Newme

Mithun Revanasiddappa
Kammar

Dhruv

Adarsh M

Mehak

Shahid Hussain

Sneha Singh

Mhadeno Ngullie

Harshdeep

Dushyant Dhiman

Babu Hardhik Sanjay

Harsh Raj

124115011 Satpaul

Khiming Newme

Revanasiddappa

Lalit Kumar

ManojR

Sandeep

Nasim Alam

ManojKumar

Nyanbemo Ngullie

Dilbag Singh

Mukesh Dhiman

N Babu

Deepak Kumar

7.3704

8.3704

Re. ARPC103 (End)

7.3333

Re. ARPC103 (End)

9.1482

7.7778

7.7778

8.3333

8.4444

Re. ARPC104 (End)

Re. ARPC103 (End)

Re. HSNC101 (End)
cHlc101 (lnt + End)

ARPC101 (lnt + End)
ARPC102 (lnt + End)
ARPC103 (lnt + End)
ARPC104 (lnt + End)
ARPC105 (lnt + End)

6.8519

8.2222

8.0370

Re. ARPC102 (End)

23 124115026 Sunny Kumar

24 124115027 Bhavya Bansal

25 124115028 Piyush Kumar

26 124115030 Magandeep Singh

Ramanand Sharma

Kapil Bansal

Mukesh Kumar

Itender Jeet Singh

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 4July-2025

Page 2 ol 2


